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Wettkampf-Nr. 111

50m Schmetterling Manner Finale

A-Finale

O~NOOTPhWNBE

Martin Giering

Melvin Herrmann
Philip Heintz

Steffen Deibler
Benjamin Starke
Serghei Golban
Alexander Crasmoller
Marcel Luck

B-Finale

N~

co~NO bW

Constantin Wolter
Dominik Franke
Jan Hesse

Leif Marten Kriger
Kevin Leithold
Lars Hoffmann
Simon Hengel
Marcel Karow

1989
1992
1991
1987
1986
1993
1988
1989

1992
1990
1990
1983
1992
1989
1991
1990

SC Magdeburg

SG Dortmund

SV Mannheim
Hamburger SC

SG Neukdlln Berlin
SSG Leipzig

SG Dortmund
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
1. SC Ravensburg

SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover

SC Magdeburg

Bitterfelder SV 1990

1. SC Ravensburg

ASV Horb

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm

00:24,44
00:24,27
00:24,08
00:23,74
00:23,77
00:24,19
00:24,32
00:24,50

00:24,99
00:24,87
00:24,80
00:24,51
00:24,62
00:24,82
00:24,89
00:25,02

erstellt mit SEM2004, http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

¥ TYR

Always in front.

Wuppertal, Schwimmoper

Tautschor Sshaimm-Werband oW

¥ TYR

Always in front.



